Specs

Lumens

CRI

Bulb Base

Bulbs

Bulb CCT

Bulb Type

Bulb Wattage
Carton Size (CU FT)
Finish

Dimensions

Width (in.)

Height (in.)

Canopy Width (in.)
Canopy Height (in.)
Canopy Length (in.)

8 Light LED Foyer

This lighting series glimmers like a piece of rare,custom
jewelry. Skillfully crafted for the most opulentplaces and
spaces, this LED lighting fixture uses brushed polished
nickel and cut crystal to create an exquisite and
multidimensional focal point. The distinct lines and
angles give the flawless quality that knows noequal.

e 32 Watt LED light source (included)

1100

Q0

LED

8

3000

LED

32

7.84

Brushed Polished Nickel

27
40
6.30
2.56
6.30

All Rights Reserved



