

8 Light LED Foyer

This lighting series glimmers like a piece of rare, custom jewelry. Skillfully crafted for the most opulent places and spaces, this LED lighting fixture uses brushed polished nickel and cut crystal to create an exquisite and multidimensional focal point. The distinct lines and angles give the flawless quality that knows no equal.

• 32 Watt LED light source (included)

## Specs

Lumens	1100
CRI	90
Bulb Base	LED
Bulbs	8
Bulb CCT	3000
Bulb Type	LED
Bulb Wattage	32
Carton Size (CU FT)	7.84
Finish	Brushed Polished Nickel

## **Dimensions**

Width (in.)	27
Height (in.)	40
Canopy Width (in.)	6.30
Canopy Height (in.)	2.56
Canopy Length (in.)	6.30